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Kanagio Yacht Club 2020 Calendar of Events 

Dates, times and events are subject to change 

 

MARCH   

Sunday March 22 9:30 am     
10:00 am      

Dock bidding 
General Members Meeting 
Reminder:  to be eligible for full membership probationary members 
must attend three general members meetings 

Early spring  Water turn-on 

APRIL   

Sunday April 5 8:00 am Dock installation 
Contact Fleet Captain Rick Banman to determine a dock crew 
Sunday April 12th is the alternative date – subject to weather 

Saturday April 25 
 

9:00 am to 
3:00 pm 
1:00 pm 

Clean-up day 
 
Food to be provided for all workers 
 

MAY   

Saturday May 16 1:00 pm  
 

Flag Raising Ceremony 

Sunday May 24 10:00 am General  Members Meeting 

JUNE   

Saturday, June 6 9:00 am Garage Sale for members – boating items only 
See the Banmans if you are interested in participating 

Saturday, June 27 7:00 pm Karaoke 

JULY   

Saturday July 4 6:00 pm 1st Steak Dinner 
Entertainment – To Be Announced 

Saturday July 11  Port-a-hawk 
Rain date is Sunday July 12 

July 17 – 19  KYC Ashtabula Trip 

Sunday July 26  10:00 am General  Members Meeting 
 

AUGUST   

Saturday August 1 
 

1:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
8:00 pm 

Boat Races 
Steak Dinner  
Entertainment- To Be Announced 

Saturday, August 29 7:00 pm Euchre Tournament 

SEPTEMBER   

Sunday September 6 1:00 pm 
5:30 pm 

Deck Jam & Entertainment on Patio  
Potluck Dinner (Clubhouse) 
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Sunday September 20 10:00 am General Members Meeting 
 

OCTOBER   

Saturday October 10 
 

8:00 am Dock Lift-out 
 

NOVEMBER   

Sunday November 8  Water turn-off 
 

Saturday November 14  Commodore’s Ball 
Stoneridge Inn 
 

Sunday November 22 10:00 am Annual General Meeting & General Meeting 

 
 


